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CHICAGO, IL

NORTH MAYFAIR COMMONS [EASING PLAN

4042 W. Foster Avenue & 5240 N. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 60630

UNIT TENANT

4042  Jewel-Osco

Kumon Math

Amen African Braids

H&R Block

Available

Available @ 360° View
Lynn Nails

I "m g o © »

FedEx Office

All Smiles Dental Care

—

Family Doctor

Available

Available (D) 360° View
Mayflower Restaurant

Athletico

oz z - =&

Midwest Express Clinic

Total Square Feet:

For information:

Luke Sementa

E: Isementa@sterlingorganization.com
P: 855-505-7239

A _____|KUMON .H&RBLOCK

©

SQ.FT. + 7.3 acres ‘
65,224 | pylon‘
1125

1125 4
1,500

1125

1125

1125

2,250 |

1,125 |
Jewel-Osco
1125
1,725
1,200 | 4042
3,400 |
2,600 |

87,274

2 Soee
B "W

/v"?/'versideTerrao L — — — _ _ } _5_ - - _ _ _m %l
o, "

implied, is made as to the accuracy or reliability of this plan or its contents.

ATHLETICO _

PHYSICAL THERAPY

|

| Property
Border
e

*—

[

!

W. Foster Avenue (14,600 cars per day)

IN
|
|
|
|
|

®
|
|
|
|
|

(kep 1ad s1e2 0Q1'6) PEOY 1iSEINd N

‘
‘
*

The plan and its contents are furnished for informational purposes only and are intended only as a general description (but not represented, covenanted or warranted). The size and location of the project, the identity
or nature of any occupant and all features, matters and other information included herein are subject to change without notice and should not be relied upon by any party. No representation or warranty, express or
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